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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KARUNAGAPPALLY

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
06/01/2026

To date
06/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 06/01/2026 Saranya Kannel Vadakkathil, Kadathoor Ward, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

2 06/01/2026 Sameera MOORTHIAYYATHU VEEDU, KADATHOOR, 
THAZHAVA, KADATHOOR, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 

690523

 

3 06/01/2026 Ameer A MOORTHIAYYATHU VEEDU, Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

4 06/01/2026 REJEENA R CHEMBAKAM, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

5 06/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIYAS BISMILLAH MANZIL, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

6 06/01/2026 Shihas A MOORTHIAYYATHU VEEDU, Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

7 06/01/2026 Sathyarajan R Kannel Vadakkathil, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523
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8 06/01/2026 Omana Kannel Vadakathil, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

9 06/01/2026 Shahina SHAJI MANZIL, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, 
Kulasekharapuram, Karunagappally, 690544

 

10 06/01/2026 RAZIA S Attoor Kizhakkathil, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

11 06/01/2026 Abdul Vahab Attoor Kizhakkathil, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

12 06/01/2026 ALFIA R Attoor Kizhakkathil, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

13 06/01/2026 SHAJIMON S THEKKE KURUVANTAYYATHU, Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

14 06/01/2026 ANASSIYA N THEKKE KURUVATAYYATHU, Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

15 06/01/2026 Nabeeza Ezhichinethu Vadakkathil, Kadathoor, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

16 06/01/2026 VISHAL M NAIR SREEVISAKHAM, PAYIKUZHI, OACHIRA, OACHIRA, 
KARUNAGAPALLY, 690526

 

17 06/01/2026 Shilaja Anshad 06/1005,PLAMOOTTIL THOUFEEQU MANZIL, P V 
NORTH, THODIYOOR, THAZHAVA P O, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690523

 

18 06/01/2026 OMAR A 06/1005,PLAMOOTTIL THOUFEEQU MANZIL, P V 
NORTH, THODIYOOR, THAZHAVA P O, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690523

 

19 06/01/2026 Ameenamol Y DARUL KHALAM, KADATHOOR, THAZHAVA, 
KADATHOOR, KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690523
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20 06/01/2026 Muhammad Faisal DARUL.KHALAM, Kadathoor, Thazhava, Kadathoor, 
Karunagappally, 690523

 

21 06/01/2026 Nadeera KARUKATHARA THEKKU, Thazhava, Thazhava, 
Kadathoor, Karunagappally, 690523

 

22 06/01/2026 Beena S KOCHUMAMOOTTIL THEKKATHIL, MARU SOUTH, 
KARUNAGAPPALLY, ALUMKADAVU P O, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690573

 

23 06/01/2026 SHAMEEMA S KOPPARA PUTHEN VEEDU, P V SOUTH, 
THODIYOOR, EDAKULANGARA P O, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690523

 

24 06/01/2026 Anzy Rahman 14/1440, SOOFI MANZIL, PUNNAKKULAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, K S PURAM P O, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690544

 

25 06/01/2026 Ramlathu Beevi .M Kunnuthara, Kadathoor, Kulasekharapuram, K S Puram, 
Karunagappally, 690544

 

26 06/01/2026 ADNAN SOOFI 
SANGEETH

14/1440, SOOFI MANZIL, PUNNAKKULAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, K S PURAM P O, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690544

 

27 06/01/2026 AZMI SOOFI SANGEETH 14/1440, SOOFI MANZIL, PUNNAKKULAM, 
KULASEKHARAPURAM, K S PURAM P O, 

KARUNAGAPPALLY, 690544

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


